BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH — LK chodnika 1

Pikieta Pow. wykopu | Pow. nasypu | Obj. wykopu | Obj nasypu | Cafk. obj. wykopu | Catk. obj. nasypu | Obj. netto
0+000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+000.60 0.00 0.08 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.02 -0.02
0+005.00 0.13 0.03 0.29 0.23 0.29 0.26 0.03
04+007.56 0.23 0.01 0.46 0.05 0.75 0.31 0.45
0+010.00 0.23 0.01 0.56 0.03 1.32 0.34 0.98
0+015.00 0.24 0.01 118 0.06 2.50 0.40 2.09
0+020.00 0.24 0.01 1.21 0.0 3.70 0.46 3.25
0+020.96 0.24 0.01 0.23 0.01 3.94 0.46 3.47
0+025.00 0.24 0.01 0.99 0.03 4.92 0.50 4.43
0+030.00 0.13 0.02 0.94 0.07 5.87 0.57 5.30
0+034.85 0.12 0.01 0.61 0.07 6.48 0.64 5.84
0+035.00 0.12 0.01 0.02 0.00 6.50 0.64 5.85
0+040.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.02 6.79 0.66 6.13
0+041.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.79 0.66 6.13




